
ADVENT AND CHRISTMAS SCHEDULE 

Weekend Mass and Other Events  
 

 
Thursday, December 7  7:00 pm Mass at Sykeston (HOLY DAY)  
 
Friday, December 8  7:00 am Immaculate Conception of Mary Mass  

    7:00 pm Immaculate Conception of Mary Mass 

    8-9 pm National Night of Prayer for Life 
       
Saturday, December 9   4:00 pm Confessions 

    5:00 pm Mass 
 
Sunday, December 10  9:00 am Mass (Confessions at 8:30 am) 

              11:00 am Mass at Sykeston 

    7:00 pm Parish Communal Penance Service 
  
Tuesday, December 12  6:30 pm Confessions at Sykeston 
 
Saturday, December 16  4:00 pm Confessions 

    5:00 pm Mass  
   
Sunday, December 17 8-8:15 am Confessions 

8:30 am Mass, Program, Brunch, Bake Sale 

                                                   11:00 am Mass at Sykeston 

 

Friday, December 22   If you are donating a poinsettia, please  

    deliver to the church by today.  

  

Saturday, December 23 4:00 pm Confessions 

5:00 pm Mass 

6:00 pm Decorating the Church 

7:00 pm Mass at Sykeston 
 
Sunday, December 24   5:00 pm Christmas Eve Mass 

    7:30 pm Christmas Eve Mass at Sykeston 
 
Monday, December 25  8:00 am Christmas Day Mass 

 

Tuesday, December 26  No Mass - Office closed  
    
Saturday, December 30 4:00 pm Confessions 

5:00 pm Mass  
 
Sunday, December 31  9:00 am Mass (Confessions at 8:30 am) 

                                                  11:00 am Mass at Sykeston 
 
   
Monday, January 1  7:20 am Mass - Office closed 

 

 

 

   

 


